SCHOOL BUS
INFORMATION

Te Huruhi Primary School

Waiheke Primary School
Waiheke High School

=

WAIHEKE
BUS COMPANY



7 WOIERE

KIA ORA SCHOOL CHILDREN

ROUTE DESCRIPTION PAGE & PARENTS/CAREGIVERS
S090 Matiatia Ferry Terminal to Te Huruhi Primary School 2
& Waiheke High School The School Bus is one of the safest ways to travel. This booklet is designed
i i Pri to inform you of all of the school bus routes on Waiheke Island. Detaile
S091 Goodwin Avenue to Te Huruhi Primary School 6 inf y f all of the school b Waiheke Island. Detailed
& Waiheke High School maps are provided along with bus stop. We hope that this booklet will help
5092 Waiheke Road to Waiheke Primary School you with pick up and drop off times and perhaps encourage more children
Te Huruhi Primary School & Waiheke High School 8 to travel using a school bus.
S094 Matiatia Ferry Terminal (Palm Road) to 10
Waiheke Primary School
S097 Rocky Bay to Waiheke Primary School, 12
Te Huruhi Primary School & Waiheke High School
Safe way to travel Parents have complete
Always on time peace of mind
AFTERNOON Kids make new friends Economic benefits - you will
save $$$ on fuel in your car
ROUTE DESCRIPTION PAGE Kids learn to take care of their Y
i i Classes can start on time
S087C  Te Huruhi Primary School to Oneroa 14 things (if not we keep lost .
property at the depot or return Less vehicles on the road
S088  Waiheke High School to Rocky Bay 16 it to the school) Better for the environment
Kids learn to manage their time ] ;
S089D  Te Huruhi Primary School to Rocky Bay 18 & Benefits for the community
Encourages independence
S093 Waiheke High School to Palm Beach and Ostend 20
5094 Waiheke Primary School to Oneroa 22 At the back of this booklet are some tips for bus safety for kids and parents.
We hope to see you travelling on the buses.
S095 Te Huruhi Primary School to Waiheke Road, Onetangi 24
Nga mihi,
S096  Waiheke High School to Waiheke Road, Onetangi 26 Jimbo
$220  Waiheke High School to Oneroa 28 James Bailey | Land Transport Manager | Waiheke Bus Company

can be purchased
from the following
on-island locations:

MATIATIA FERRY TERMINAL | ONEROA FOUR SQUARE
For more info, visit at.govt.nz

AT HOP CARDS




m sogo TE HURUHI PRIMARY SCHOOL & WAIHEKE HIGH SCHOOL

Oneroa - - nd
Oneroa Bay L Bare
o Hekerua
) Bay Sandy
| Bay
. \N‘i\ ‘o, Lol il
jatiatid Fnange® i
i par® .
e in - 4 i
P Karaka"
e Grge
. St
: ok padic Ftie
Blackpool ; ' Georg ™ &
Di‘dﬂin Ln _'};J
o) il
~ '—-c‘.zh o
f-.".yf-,h
Jurassic =
. A
Huruhi Bay &
Te U Karaka
Resernve o
&
. K
w'@
. ap.s
Putiki
Baw
STOP NAME STOP # | TIME STOP NAME STOP # | TIME
Matiatia (opposite Ferry Terminal) 1134 07:55 5 Korora Road, opposite Art Gallery 1145 08:08
67 Oceanview Road, near 48 hour car park 1143 07:57 17 Korora Road 1147 08:08
Oceanview Road, near Waiheke Library 1151 07:59 33 Waikare Road, outside Waiheke Real Estate 1149 08:09
139 Oceanview Road, opposite BNZ 1153 07:59 Oceanview Road, opposite Red Cross 1155 08:10
Oceanview Road, opposite Red Cross 1155 08:00 Oceanview Road, near St Peter’'s Church 1171 08:12
2 Moa Avenue, near Kiwi Street 1148 08:02 Oceanview Road, near Frank Street 1173 08:14
34 Moa Avenue, near Rata Street 1146 08:03 14 Surfdale Road 1154 08:15
31 Rata Street 1163 08:03 3 Miami Avenue, near Surfdale Shops 1177 08:16
31 Tui Street 1161 08:04 2 Mitchell Road 1158 08:17
54 Mako Street 1087 08:05 Te Huruhi Primary School Bus Bay 1535 08:20

Mako Street, opposite Allison Park 1321 08:06 Waiheke High School Bus Bay 1533 08:22




m 5091 TE HURUHI PRIMARY SCHOOL & WAIHEKE HIGH SCHOOL

Oneroa 4
Beach
T
§ s
&
g La"' L ~
?f £ f? an“ Luﬁs?
2 et &
oF 5
& b
G &
o
B Waiheke
;%'n Primary
£iT)
=]
g Su &
é‘%
= Ostand
\ﬁ:@ Domain -
Wy, =a
"d o
Surfdale
Beach &
Waiheke &
High #;caSt
o
Te Huruhi
Primary A &
Putiki P

Bay &

ey 2y

pY B3

e
qr-‘*q?

STOP NAME STOP # | TIME STOP NAME STOP # | TIME

Goodwin Avenue, near Oneroa Beach Store 1229 07:50 Opposite Palm Beach Store 1184
Goodwin Avenue/ Queens Drive Intersection 1225 07:51 Opposite Red Shed 1196
Queens Drive, opposite Hekerua Road 1231 07:52 Palm Road, near Palm Beach Store 1203
4 Hauraki Road 1190 07:53 Te Toki Road, near Waiheke Island Resort 1180
Pope’s Corner 1192 07:54 Te Toki Road, opposite Wilma Road 1178
18 Karaka Road 1194 07:55 Te Toki Road, near Crescent Road East 1176
WISCA 1211 07:56 Wharf Road, near Muritai Road 1195
28 Junction Road 1188 07:57 Causeway Road, near Donald Bruce Road 1160
Top of Hill Road, near Cory Road 1186 07:59 Te Huruhi Primary School Bus Bay 1535

2 Palm Road 1182 08:00 Waiheke High School Bus Bay 1533

08:01
08:02
08:03
08:05
08:06
08:07
08:09
08:13
08:15
08:17




m 5092 WAIHEKE PRIMARY SCHOOL,
TE HURUHI PRIMARY SCHOOL & WAIHEKE HIGH SCHOOL

T gl Dy
ue...b x'-.-_d Lmb L;(Im o
ul'"'-w' e H,_-l.fpﬂ
Mﬂﬂ "
I.'.'?\ 'Pﬁ'-“ Pee
y e "
A4 P = o
E f = & =
| 5 J‘ o
& 0 3
&
M S S
o it :
% Vs
S B
e 4\&%’ & e
v
Surfdale
Beach
Ly o
W Schook
T Horu
Primary
y Putiki
Bay
F hasrn o Cut
Kennedy i
Bay
3 Hif ey
Okoka Bay ey,
\ Hal oo Bay Wharetana Bay A
I| Oakura Bav e :%""‘Lf pgan O
STOP NAME STOP # | TIME STOP NAME STOP # | TIME
Waiheke Road, near Belle Terrace 1598 07:50 191 Onetangi Road, near Wild on Waiheke 1111 08:03
92 Waiheke Road, opposite Belle Terrace 1212 07:51 Ostend Road, near O'Brien Road 1141 08:05
56 Waiheke Road, opposite Garrett Road 1208 07:52 Ostend Road, opposite Tahi Road 1130 08:06
Fourth Avenue, near The Strand (Tin Boat Reserve) 1102 07:54 Waiheke Primary School Bus Bay 1445 08:10
97 The Strand, near Sixth Avenue 1423 07:55 Ostend Road, near Natzka Road 1170 08:11
Seventh Avenue, near The Strand 1100 07:56 Ostend Road, near Albert Crescent 1189 08:12
Opposite 99 The Strand, near Sixth Avenue 1050 07:56 56 Wharf Road, near playground 1172 08:14
1 Fourth Avenue, near Beach Store 1101 07:58 Causeway Road, opposite Ostend Domain 1504 08:15
23 Onetangi Road, opposite Challenge Station 1103 07:59 31 Causeway Road, Shelley Beach Road 1162 08:16
39 Onetangi Road, near Trig Hill Road 1105 07:59 Causeway Road, near Donald Bruce Roundabout 1160 08:17
Opposite 66 Onetangi Road 1107 08:02 Te Huruhi Primary School Bus Bay 1535 08:19

Opposite 70 Onetangi Road, near Museum 1109 08:02 Waiheke High School Bus Bay 1533 08:21




AP0

Hgoma RA

Blackpool

S094

Oneroa Bay

Huruhi Bay

o #5
£ & A
o

g Surfdale

STOP NAME STOP # | TIME

Matiatia Ferry Terminal (terminal side)

67 Oceanview Road, near 48 hour car park
Oceanview Road, near Waiheke Library
139 Oceanview Road, opposite BNZ
Oceanview Road, opposite Red Cross
Oceanview Road, near St Peter’s Church
Oceanview Road, near Frank Street

Pacific Parade, opposite George Street

WISCA

1134
1143
1151
1153
1155
171
1173
1537
1188

07:55
07:56
07:58
07:59
07:59
08:01
08:03
08:05
08:06

WAIHEKE PRIMARY SCHOOL

Mawhitipana Bay

(=1-]
r_g_m.nef

Hekerua

W
Wabcke & &
Hgn Sonoar 5 ’
n e kg
] o
Tie Hewuhi &
Primary . &
Putiki i

Waiheke Bay

STOP NAME STOP # | TIME

Top of Hill Road, near Cory Road

2 Palm Road

Opposite Red Shed

Palm Beach Store

Te Toki Road, near Waiheke Island Resort
Te Toki Road, opposite Wilma Road
Homai Street

Wharf Road, near Muritai Road

Stop B Ostend

Waiheke Primary School Bus Bay

1186
1182
1196
1184
1180
1178
1176
1195
1542
1445

08:07
08:08
08:09
08:10
08:13
08:13
08:15
08:16
08:17
08:20

sl



WAIHEKE PRIMARY SCHOOL,
TE HURUHI PRIMARY SCHOOL & WAIHEKE HIGH SCHOOL

— . i .
o gl : R T e ° "y
A S ET e £ E O o5 22" Caparme r
5 ;:_f' #l, iy y LT * mmm &
.' | e F @ o
. Surfdale . "= ) '
T g
- : Onetangl
4 Totacy Ry
Y S s
ok §
2
Surfdale %
Beach
Walheke
High School
T Huvrufl
Primary
1‘_g'utl:-
o
] Anzac Bay
=
Smﬁ% Goif Ol
Kennady
Bay
M’fu-p_;
ﬁ:a @ Okoka Bay e
B Car Famy t
& H' Mﬁ‘JK oy ‘Wharetana Bay
D Gogy
I| Oakura Bay & G Mg D
. by
Kennedy Point | %{ﬂ Lot
J / Te Whau Bay &%
/ o
g g d’-" Car
- : Omiha ; -
Kauakarau 3
B3y Forest
i Jrzng
Hitapa Bay

STOP NAME STOP # | TIME

i
i
/
STOP NAME

STOP # | TIME

™

O'Brien Road, near flagpole 1113 07:55 Stop A Ostend Road, outside Countdown 1191 08:11
46 O'Brien Road, near Valley Road 1116 07:56 56 Wharf Road 1172 08:12
O’Brien Road, near Te Whau Drive 1118 07:58 Causeway Road, opposite Ostend Domain 1504 08:14
O’'Brien Road, near Woolshed 1120 08:01 31 Causeway Road, near Shelley Beach Road 1162 08:15
Ostend Road, near O'Brien Road 1141 08:02 Causeway Road, near Donald Bruce Roundabout 1160 08:16
Ostend Road, opposite Tahi Road 1130 08:04 Te Huruhi Primary School Bus Bay 1535 08:18
Waiheke Primary School Bus Bay 1445 08:07 Waiheke High School Bus Bay 1533 08:20
Ostend Road, near Natzka Road/ RSA 1170 08:10




TE HURUHI PRIMARY SCHOOL

AFTERNOON >
Oneroca *
= erRd
o Oneroa Bay B
Hekerua Palm
Bay
Sandy Beach
Cr,
,, .
1 N Ry wd
)
pe,
E i
_Viett I
= q§‘
Il il
g- iy
S Gy il % o
o 2
A5
cas'-"“m
e
£ @ f
oy Rd & N
et '.jy"b Z
A
Blackpool g
Beach g =Jpr T Toki
£ Surfdale & Reserve
Huruhi Bay &
Te Liri Karaka &
Resarve Q-'}L A
aF
X
'bﬁj %é.-.rn 5
i
Surfdale — PutiiRd
Beach : Caeny oy £
Wai &
High School
Te Huruhi
Primary el s}
Putiki §
Bav o
STOP NAME STOP # TIME STOP NAME STOP # TIME
Te Huruhi Primary School Bus Bay 1535 14:40 17 Korora Road, near Waikare Road 1147 14:54
11 Mitchell Road 1179 14:43 33 Waikare Road, near Waiheke Real Estate 1149 14:55
2 Miami Avenue, near Surfdale Shops 1156 14:44 Oceanview Road, opposite Red Cross 1155 14:56
21 Surfdale Road 1175 14:45 Oceanview Road, near St Peter's Church 1171 14:57
Oceanview Road, opposite Frank Street 1152 14:46 3 Goodwin Avenue, near Oneroa Beach Shop 1229 14:58
2 Moa Avenue 1148 14:47 23 Goodwin Avenue, near lower end of Queens 1225 14:59
34 Moa Avenue, near Rata Street 1146 14:48 71 Queens Drive, opposite Hekerua Road 1231 15:00
31 Rata Street 1163 14:49 4 Hauraki Road 1190 15:01
31 Tui Street 1161 14:50 Pope’s Corner 1192 15:02
54 Mako Street 1087 14:51 18 Karaka Road 1194 15:03
Mako Street, opposite Allison Park 1321 14:52 WISCA 1211 15:05

5 Korora Road, opposite Art Gallery 1145 14:54



AFTERNOON ROCKY BAY

xqb Ostend m
,-5% Nekor -'i'fﬁ ‘!iﬁ-s Wi
b 4.-’,_‘.;01 < =

=

PH 4EL

Surfdale
Beach
Waihake
High School
Te Huruhy
Frimary
@k
e
: Anzac Bay
&
oneta
sports Fark
Kennedy
Bay
‘:.‘9 Margaen,
& m,ﬁ‘%
? Okoka Bay Ln
c Car Ferry to
*  Half Moon Bay Wharetana Bay
[}
| Dakura Bay i
. Yo,
ennedy Point <, ot &
/ Te Whau Bay T,
%
-%-é';q 7o in! !
Omlha
Kauakarau ]
Ray Fovest "-?;b
. ha gy &
Hitapa Bay

STOP NAME STOP # TIME STOP NAME STOP #
Waiheke High School Bus Bay 1533 15:20 Ostend Road, opposite O'Brien Road 1132
Causeway Road, near Wilma Road 1181 15:21 O’Brien Road, near Onetangi Sports Park 1122
Opposite 31 Causeway Road, near Shelley Beach Rd 1183 15:21 2 O'Brien Road 1121
Causeway Road, near Ostend Domain 1185 15:23 O'Brien Road, near Gordons Road 1119
Opposite 50 Wharf Road, near Belgium Street 1193 15:24 O'Brien Road, opposite Te Whau Drive 1117

Stop B Ostend, opposite Ostend Shops 1542 15:24 O’Brien Road, opposite Valley Road 1115

PlaceMakers Waiheke 1509 15:26 O'Brien Road, near flagpole 1113

Ostend Road, near Erua Road 1139 15:27

Sy, %

TIME

15:29
15:29
15:30
15:3)1
15:33
15:34
15:36

(ard e -



AFTERNOON

Bay Hekerua
ﬁ Oneroa iy,
Beach T,
LT
*%
"\c'n‘b
g, (i aibgl
¥ g R e :
24 =t _
-~ 0_ ?:‘ ‘E it
% i
Blackpool m %
Basch e 5
= Surfdale
luruhi Bay
Surfdale
Beach
qaé‘@l
Tk Bay 5 { O Rerry I
Fennedy Point
Hitapa Bay
STOP NAME STOP # TIME
Te Huruhi Primary School Bus Bay 1535 14:40
31 Jellicoe Parade 1219 14:43
WISCA 14:44
28 Junction Road, near WISCA 1188 14:45
Top of Hill Road, near Cory Road 1186 14:47
2 Palm Road 1182 14:48
Opposite Palm Beach Store 1184 14:49
Opposite Red Shed 1196 14:50
Outside Palm Beach Store 1203 14:51
Te Toki Road, near Waiheke Island Resort 1180 14:52
Te Toki Road, opposite Wilma Road 1178 14:53

ROCKY BAY

STOP NAME

Te Toki Road, near Crescent Road East
Wharf Road, near Muritai Road

Stop B Ostend, opposite Ostend Shops
Waiheke Primary School Bus Bay
Ostend Road, opposite O'Brien Road
O'Brien Road, near Onetangi Sports Park
2 O'Brien Road

O'Brien Road, near Gordons Road
O'Brien Road, opposite Te Whau Drive
O'Brien Road, opposite Valley Road
O'Brien Road, near flagpole

Omnetangi Bay

Fsth A

STOP

1176
1195
1542
1445
1132
1122
1121
1119
1117
1115
1113

# TIME

14:54
14:55
14:57
14:59
15:05
15:06
15:06
15:07
15:10
15:10
15:13



AFTERNOON

PALM BEACH & OSTEND

Palm &
Sandy Beach g
Bay
A
.".3_,?".;)0r
(}tﬁé’w" P
&
& o View Ay
) e
5t
q‘f# St ;ﬂg%’
L 2 B
T gk &
o & B ¥ & -e!‘@
L f e oIt
i = T S
é g ey
urfdale "=
Pon RS
Ly
g B
%-_&aﬁ ;Qj &
Surfdale
Beach
School
a D grd
STOP NAME STOP # TIME STOP NAME STOP #
Waiheke High School Bus Bay 1533 15:20 Opposite Red Shed 1196
31 Jellicoe Parade 1219 15:22 Palm Beach Store 1203
28 Junction Road 1188 15:24 Te Toki Road, near Waiheke Island Resort 1180
Top of Hill Road, near Cory Road 1186 15:26 Te Toki Road, opposite Wilma Road 1178
2 Palm Road 1182 15:27 Te Toki Road, near Crescent Road East 1176
Opposite Palm Beach Store 1184 15:28 Wharf Road, near Muritai Road 1195

d\é-"dﬂrl 7]

TIME

15:29
15:30
15:31
15:32
15:34
15:35



AFTERNOON

Oneroa

Oneroa Bay

Oneroa

Blackpool
% E:
Blackpool 7 é?
Beach &
£ Surfdale
Huruhi Bay
STOP NAME

Waiheke Primary School Bus Bay

Stop A Ostend, outside Countdown
Wharf Road, opposite Muritai Road
Opposite 8 Wharf Road

27 Te Toki Road, near Wilma Road

Te Toki Road, near Waiheke Island Resort
Opposite Red Shed

Palm Road, near Palm Beach Store

71 Junction Road, near top of Hill Road
45 Junction Road, opposite Gulf Place
WISCA

ONEROA
Enclosure Bay Repo Bay
Mawhitipana Bay
g BTl Rd
Palm F
Beach £
iy

‘Oiey
B b
p Mararme ﬁ.‘lb & Qqq"
pon B2 o &sﬁ 5
B
Ay MNeton it?
W, o
e 4@3‘“# _g— o
Yif _._&
R0
Surfdale iRl
Beach > oy -
Waheke & &F
High School (£ )
] .\?"?a =
STOP # TIME STOP NAME
1445 14:40 Oceanview Road, opposite Frank Street
1191 14:42 166 Oceanview Road, opposite St Peter’s Church
1174 14:43 134 Oceanview Road, outside Red Cross
1197 14:44 Oceanview Road, near Oue Road, outside BNZ
1199 14:46 Mako Street, near Allison Park
1201 14:47 Opposite 54 Mako Street
1196 14:49 26 Tui Street, near Manuka Road
1203 14:50 12 Rata Street
1205 14:53 23 Moa Avenue
1207 14:53 15 Moa Avenue
1209 14:54 1 Moa Avenue

View fy
aeﬁ‘&f
o2
 #

STOP # TIME
1152 14:58
1528 15:00
1150 15:01
1138 15:02
1321 15:03
1085 15:04
1142 15:05
1144 15:06
1165 15:06
1167 15:07
1169 15:08



AFTERNOON

Hekarua S
Palm
Bay Sandy ch J‘g
Bay “JJ“_J
] t-“-\.nl-"'- LF"FJ .
2 2
(T &
(e g
g L T
= - § 4
: Gy, 2 ¥ il
5 7 @
ot 4 af

i

q?“

c;-?' ¥ fdc.
Kennedy
Bay
Clooka Bay
\ oy By Wharatana Bay
STOP NAME

Te Huruhi Primary School Bus Bay
Causeway Road, near Wilma Road

Opposite 31 Causeway Road, near Shelley Beach Rd
Causeway Road, near Ostend Domain

Wharf Road, near Ostend Road

Ostend Road, opposite Ostend Price Cutter
80 Ostend Road, near RSA

Waiheke Primary School Bus Bay

Ostend Road, opposite O'Brien Road

82 Onetangi Road, near Wild on Waiheke
70 Onetangi Road, opposite Museum

66 Onetangi Road, opposite golf course

Anzac Bay

STOP #

1535
1181
1183
1185
1164
1166
1168
1445
1132
1114
1112
1110

TIME

14:40
14:42
14:43
14:44
14:45
14:46
14:47
14:49
14:55
14:57
14:58
14:58

WAIHEKE ROAD, ONETANGI

MNeedle Rocks

Onetangi Bay

Onetangi

" ! g
Bra iy %, Forest
" % and Birdl
5 " e, ‘Socioty
v
b
e JJ-’, ;
Tgril e
Thig HF Rosoree
G0 O
Aokt
STOP NAME STOP #
44 Onetangi Road, opposite Trig Hill Road 1108
28 Onetangi Road, near Challenge Station 1106
Onetangi Road, near Tin Boat Reserve 1104
Fourth Avenue, near the Strand 1102
97 The Strand, near Sixth Avenue 1423
Seventh Avenue, near The Strand 1100
Opposite 99 The Strand, near Sixth Avenue 1050
1 Fourth Avenue 1101
3 Waiheke Road, near Garrett Road 1125
33 Waiheke Road, near lower end of Belle Terrace 1210
Waiheke Road, near Pie Melon Bay 1598

TIME

15:02
15:02
15:03
15:04
15:05
15:06
15:07
15:08
15:11
15:12
15:14



AFTERNOON

Anzac Bay

Hekarua gme™
Bay 7 Palm ;
Sa'Bay"d Beach .J
L !
ar g o™
S g
i M it -_J'-'
i """"‘"'-'H
1?dt ) ﬂwﬁ = j'-f' ¥
& 3 e # o
" w,,. o
L ea® S
. ! 5
§ T
Syarrss Fird o okt
Foton b Sl éé
e 4
.t'-:,\v
Surfdale
Beach
Wiaiis
High Schoo!
R Hute ;
Ty
3
¥ &
£
Kennedy
Bay
£
?f' Okoka Bay
Y CarFerrylo
\ Half Moo Bay Wharstana Bay
STOP NAME

Waiheke High School Bus Bay

Causeway Road, near Wilma Road

Opposite 31 Causeway Road, near Shelley Beach Rd
Causeway Road, near Ostend Domain

Wharf Road, near Ostend Road

Ostend Road, opposite Ostend Price Cutter
80 Ostend Road, near RSA

Ostend Road, near Erua Road

Ostend Road, opposite O'Brien Road

82 Onetangi Road, near Wild on Waiheke
70 Onetangi Road, opposite Museum

66 Onetangi Road, opposite golf course

STOP #

1533
1181
1183
1185
1164
1166
1168
1139
1132
1114
1112
1110

TIME

15:20
15:21
15:22
15:23
15:24
15:25
15:26
15:29
15:30
15:31
15:32
15:33

WAIHEKE ROAD, ONETANGI

Needle Rocks

Onetangi Bay

Onetangi 5 g ":%{, e

Bairs by o Forost

" % and Bid

% L Society

o [
e %
gril
Thig HF Rosoree
Goir Ciub
Aoy
G,
STOP NAME STOP #

44 Onetangi Road, near Trig Hill Road 1108
28 Onetangi Road, near Challenge Station 1106
Onetangi Road, near Tin Boat Reserve 1104
Fourth Avenue, near The Strand 1102
97 The Strand, near Sixth Avenue 1423
Seventh Avenue, near The Strand 1100
Opposite 99 The Strand, near Sixth Avenue 1050
1 Fourth Avenue 1101
3 Waiheke Road, near Garrett Road 1125
33 Waiheke Road, near bottom end of Belle Terrace 1210
Waiheke Road, near Pie Melon Bay 1598

TIME

15:35
15:36
15:37
15:38
15:39
15:40
15:41
15:42
15:44
15:45
15:47

Piemelo
Bay

® Plarren B



AFTERNOON

Blackpool

Blackpool
Beach

Huruhi Bay

STOP NAME

Waiheke High School Bus Bay

11 Mitchell Road

2 Miami Avenue, near Surfdale Shops
21 Surfdale Road

Oceanview Road, opposite Frank Street
2 Moa Avenue

34 Moa Avenue, near Rata Street

31 Rata Street

31 Tui Street

54 Mako Street

Mako Street, opposite Allison Park

5 Korora Road, opposite Art Gallery

Oneroa Bay

STOP #

1533
1179
1156
1175
1152
1148
1146
1163
1161
1087
1321
1145

Hekerua

TIME

15:20
15:24
15:25
15:26
15:27
15:32
15:33
15:34
15:35
15:36
15:37
15:38

ONEROA
g Al B
Palm £
Sandy Beach %&
iy
(j-d (<1
- .=
= 0®
L_:‘f‘li:“" {(‘-é'?
Hill &
Dy Hi % 28
: = ad
A Eﬂéﬁj
ol
el
g
: s
s "
A
P o Te Toki
& Reserve
o
&
& ﬁb@
& Wa
L) Wata:
& §
Eat,-
@Rd %*'-"'ﬂ St
W
- PutkiRd &
C .
Y Rey £
o]
a a St
D <&
STOP NAME STOP # TIME
17 Korora Road, near Waikare Road 1147 15:39
33 Waikare Road, near Waiheke Real Estate 1149 15:40
Oceanview Road, opposite Red Cross 1155 15:41
Oceanview Road, near St Peter’s Church 1171 15:42
3 Goodwin Avenue, near Oneroa Beach Shop 1229 15:43
23 Goodwin Avenue, near lower end of Queens Drive 1225 15:44
71 Queens Drive, opposite Hekerua Road 1231 15:45
4 Hauraki Road 1190 15:46
Pope’s Corner 1192 15:48
18 Karaka Road 1194 15:49
WISCA 1211 15:50



Bus Safety Travelwise

School

BUS
STOP
N / -
7
| —
e




Travelwise

School

BUS SAFETY
FOR STUDENTS

It's important that children are safe around buses

REMINDER FOR CHILDREN

+ Get off the bus being respectful to other
passengers without pushing.

o WAIT well back from the road until the bus has
moved away.

* Never walk out in front or behind a bus.

* If you need to cross the road, wait on the side of
the road until the bus has moved away, so you
can see clearly up and down the road.

+ Always look for a safe place to cross the road.

« Electric buses are very quiet. Always keep your
eyes out for electric buses.

REMINDER FOR PARENTS & CAREGIVERS

* The speed limit when passing a stationary school
bus is 20km per hour, either side of the road.

+ Always drop off and pick up children on the
same side of the road as the bus.

« Ensure your children get out of the car on the
kerb side.

+ Teach your children to stop, look and listen
when crossing the road.

ﬁ\ Thank you
for your cooperation

il Jal




